
2023–2024 Confirmation Calendar
September 2023 February 2024

S M T W T F S Questions regarding confirmation? S M T W T F S
1 2 Contact Pastor Stanton: jason@firstlu.org 1 2 3

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Events subject to change; up-to-date info at: 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 1stlu.org/confirm 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29

October 2023 Events by Date March 2024
S M T W T F S Sun, Aug 20 Gr 6–10 Orientation S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Wed, Sep 13 Gr 8-10 First Night of Small Groups 1 2
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Sun, Sep 17 Gr 6 & 7 First Day of Classes 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Sun, Sep 17 Entering Middle School Milestone 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Sun, Oct 1 Entering Middle School Milestone, 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
29 30 31 Lifted Up in Worship 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Oct 6-8 Play Days @ Sugar Creek 31
November 2023 Wed, Oct 11 Gr 10 Faith Story Videos Deadline April 2024

S M T W T F S Wed, Oct 18 Operation Christmas Child S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 Wed, Oct 25 Gr 10 Rehearsal Dinner 1 2 3 4 5 6

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Sun, Oct 29 Affirmation of Baptism / Confirmation 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Wed, Nov 22 Thanksgiving Eve - No Small Groups 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Sun, Dec 24 Christmas Eve Worship 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 No Classes 28 29 30

Wed, Dec 27 Christmas Break - No Small Grps
December 2023 Sun, Dec 31 Christmas Break - No Classes May 2024

S M T W T F S Wed, Jan 3 Finals Week - No Small Groups S M T W T F S
1 2 Wed, Feb 14 Ash Wed Worship - No Small Groups 1 2 3 4

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Sun, Mar 24 Palm Sunday Breakfast - No Classes 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Mar 24-31 Holy Week & Easter Sun. Worship 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Wed, Mar 27 Holy Week - No Small Groups 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Sun, Mar 31 Easter Sunday - No Classes 26 27 28 29 30 31
31 Wed, May 15 Gr 8/9 Last Night of Small Groups

January 2024 Sun, May 19 Gr 6/7 Last Day of Classes June 2024
S M T W T F S Jun 9-14 '24 Confirmation Camp (Gr 8 in fall) S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 1
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

Gr 8–10 Confirmation Small Groups Gr 6/7 Confirmation Classes Special Event

Gr 8/9 Confirmation Small Groups Faith Alive! U Course (elective op.)

Save time entering these dates!
Subscribe to this calendar at 1stlu.org/confirm
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